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Hydraulic System

Hydraulic System - Implement

5-1



 

 602036  Hydraulic System - Implement
 2.1 * 602134 1 . Valve Assembly, Implement
 2.2 * 600875 1 . Filter, Tank Return
 2.3 * 602030 1 . Manifold Assembly, LS
 2.4  231675 2 . Fitting
 2.5  Y098629-219 2 . O-Ring
 2.6  203446 1 . O-Ring
 2.7  R13811042 2 . Capscrew
 2.8  221767W 5 . Washer
 2.9  224683 1 . Fitting
 2.10  586608 1 . Fitting
 2.11  253098 1 . Ball Valve
 2.12  Y17C-0616 3 . Capscrew
 2.13  231450 1 . Fitting
 2.14  R833216 1 . Fitting
 2.15  R833273 2 . Fitting
 2.16  11767 1 . Kit, Split Flange
   203516 1 . . O-Ring
 2.17  R833280 1 . Fitting
 2.18  228451 1 . Adapter
 2.19  220427 2 . Fitting
 2.20  253420 1 . Fitting
 2.21  579104 1 . Fitting
 2.22  R833103 1 . Fitting
 2.23  CLP0100175 1 . Clamp, Hydra-Zorb
 2.24  255588 2 . Clamp, Hydra-Zorb
 2.25  216042 8 . T-Bolt Clamp
 2.26  13987 1 . Fitting
 2.27  R833272 2 . Fitting
 2.28  R834055 2 . Fitting
 2.29  602939 1 . Clamp, Cylinder
 2.30  Y73G-0832 4 . Capscrew
 2.31  CLP0100112 4 . Clamp, Hydra-Zorb
 2.32  203523 1 . O-Ring
 2.33  R833251 1 . Fitting

Hydraulic System - Implement
Item Part No. Qty Description Item Part No. Qty Description

 2.34  251424 1 . Sensor, Temp
 2.35  598718 2 . Transducer, Pressure
 2.36  210709 5 . Fitting
 2.37  209139 3 . Fitting
 2.38  R13811039 1 . Capscrew
 2.39  237567 1 . Locknut
 2.40  00426371 8 . Capscrew
 2.41  236356 4 . Capscrew
 2.42  231443 2 . Fitting
 2.54  224744 1 . Breather Assembly
   230463 1 . . Element
 2.55  209505 1 . Fitting
 2.56  211398 1 . Draincock
 2.57  209159 1 . Fitting
 2.58  231415 2 . Glass, Sight Level
 2.59  26837 2 . Fitting
 2.60  209078 1 . Fitting
 2.61  240395 1 . Coupler, Male
 2.62  257794 1 . Cap, Dust (Rubber)
 2.63  231439 1 . Fitting
 2.64  231458 1 . Fitting
 2.65  231251 1 . Clamp
 2.99  602098 1 . Kit, Hose
 2.99.1  602819 1 . . Hose Assembly
 2.99.2  602820 1 . . Hose Assembly
 2.99.3  602821 1 . . Hose Assembly
 2.99.4  602822 1 . . Hose Assembly
 2.99.5  249537 1 . . Hose Assembly
 2.99.6  602818 1 . . Hose Assembly
 2.99.7  201440-5 1 . . Suction Hose
 2.99.8  201440-7 1 . . Suction Hose
 2.99.9  602859 1  . . Hose Assembly 
 2.99.10  602860 1 . . Hose Assembly
 2.99.11  603281 1 . . Hose Assembly

  * See Separate Coverage
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SECTION 3H3-3H3
SECTION 3J3-3J3

SECTION 3K3-3K34L3

4L3
4N3

4N3

3H3

3H3

3J3

3J3

3K3

3K3

2.58

2.232.99.6
2.162.99.6

2.182.172.99.62.242.99.3

2.24 2.99.2

2.2

2.54

2.57

2.562.55

STEM

BASE

2.27 2.99.9

2.29 2.38 2.39

2.272.99.10

2.312X 2.312X

2X

2.99.7PISTON PUMP

2.65 2.99.11
2.632.99.11

2.642.99.11
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SECTION 4L3-4L3

SECTION 4N3-4N3

DETAIL  4M4

DETAIL  4P4

4M4

4P4

2.162.99.6
2.352.59

2.54 2.57 2.55 2.56

2.37

2.36

2.92.32 2.37

2.10 2.11 2.20
2.99.8

2.25 4X

5X

2.21

2.34

2.14 2.99.3

2.132.99.2

2.3 2.7 2.8

2.33

2.152.99.4

2.15 2.99.1

2.1 2.12 2.8

         3X  3X  

2.6 2.17 2.18 2.41 2.99.6

2.42.52.402.192.99.22.99.4

2.22 2.99.5

       2X  2X

2.42.52.192.402.99.12.99.3

2.99.4

2.4

2.99.2

2.99.3

2.172.182.99.6

2.4

2.332.99.5 2.99.1

                 4X

4X

              4X

2.99.7

2.26

HYD TANK HEATER

BELLY PAN

SPARE

BRAKE

FAN SUCTION

2.622.612.60

2.304X 

2.282.42

2.282.42

2.99.10

2.99.9

2.63 2.99.11

2.37


